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Snelkoppeling universeel 1/2"
binnendraad
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Additional Information

Artikelnummer

EAN

Gewicht (kg)

Lengte (mm)
Breedte (mm)
Hoogte (mm)
Aansluitmaat (")
Aansluit type
Schroefdraadsoort
Aantal aansluitingen
Vorm
Veiligheidsnorm
Draaibaar

Gehard
Condensaatafscheider
Stroomregelaar
Materiaal

Blister

Pakket bevat (aantal)

PP P R T JUN 1]

43U04
8712418394870
0.100000

70

30

121

1/2

Euro / Orion
Binnendraad

2

Recht

Nee

Nee

Nee

Nee

Nee

Roestvrij staal/Messing
Ja

één
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